1 SUPPORT 1.888.281.5182  |  sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
H4 Mini Dome Camera
KEY FEATURES
1.3, 2.0 and 3.0 megapixel resolution models
Fixed 2.8mm, f1.2 lens
Small, discreet form factor ideal for indoor applications
Innovative modular design for quick and easy installation
Content adaptive IR technology provides effective illumination through

INCHES
MM
Ordering Information
H4M-BZL-BL1 Package of 5 black surface mount bezels for H4M dome cameras
H4M-MT-DCIL1 In-ceiling mount adapter for H4M dome cameras
H4M-MT-DCIL1-BL Black in-ceiling mount adapter for H4M dome cameras
H4M-MT-NPTA1  Pendant mount adapter for H4M dome cameras
H4M-MT-NPTA1-BL Black pendant mount adapter for H4M dome cameras
MP WDR LightCatcher Technology Lens IR HDSM
SmartCodec
1.3C-H4M-D1 1.3 ✓ ✓ 2.8 mm ✓
1.3C-H4M-D1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 2.8 mm ✓ ✓